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Letter of Transmittal 

RRV 
Date: 09/09/2011 

To: 
Public Utilities Commission o^ Ohio 
180 E, Broad Street 
Columbus, OH 43215 

From: 
Renewable Resource Ventures, LLC 
285 Old County Line Road 
Westerville, OH 43081 

Attached is eleven (11) copies of the project income and expenses for CASE # 1 1 - 5 0 2 7 - ^ ' M(^ 
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This lo t o c e r t i f y t h a t tlie images appearing a r e an 
accura te and complete reproduct ion of a cawe f i l e 
document del ivered iu the regular course cf butsin^ijss. 
Technician A ^ Date ProcesBed„$Ep,l fi 2D11 



Renewable Resource Ventures, LLC 
Projected Income Statement 
For The Periods: 

INCOME 
Commission Income 

2011 2012 

200,000 

2013 

375,000 

EXPENSES 
Advertising 

Salaries and Wages 
Rent 
Office Supplies 

Professional Fees 
Computer Expense 

Total 

NET INCOME 

500 

2,000 

1,200 

75 

250 

4,025 

2,500 

14,000 

7,200 

450 
2,200 

2,400 

28,750 

12,000 

26,000 

7,200 

2,500 

4,000 

4,800 

56,500 

(4,025} 171,250 318,500 

The above was perpared by Martin W MagitI, CFG of Renewable Resource Ventures, LLC 
at the direcfion of Donald B Saui, Managing Member. 


