Letter of Transmittal



Date: 09/09/2011

RRV

To:

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 180 E. Broad Street Columbus, OH 43215 From:

Renewable Resource Ventures, LLC 285 Old County Line Road Westerville, OH 43081

Attached is eleven (11) copies of the project income and expenses for CASE # 11-5027-EL-AGG

RECEIVED-DOCKETING DIV

2011 SEP 16 AM II: 34

PUCO

This is to certify that the images appearing are an accurate and complete reproduction of a case file document delivered in the regular course of business.

Technician Date Processed SFP 16 2011

Renewable Resource Ventures, LLC Projected Income Statement For The Periods:

	<u> 2011</u>	<u>2012</u>	<u>2013</u>
INCOME Commission Income		200,000	375,000
EXPENSES			
Advertising	500	2,500	12,000
Salaries and Wages	2,000	14,000	26,000
Rent	1,200	7,200	7,200
Office Supplies	75	450	2,500
Professional Fees		2,200	4,000
Computer Expense	250	2,400	4,800
Total	4,025	28,750	56,500
NET INCOME	(4,025)	171,250	318,500

The above was perpared by Martin W Magill, CFO of Renewable Resource Ventures, LLC at the direction of Donald B Saul, Managing Member.